# B07000000332

(Re	questor's Name)			
		•		
(Ad	dress)			
<b>(</b>	,			
	<del>-</del> .			
(Address)				
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone#	()		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
• (D.		<del></del>		
(Bu	siness Entity Name	J		
•				
(Do	cument Number)			
Certified Copies	Certificates o	f Status		
	_			
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:			
	<del></del>			

Office Use Only



700163730067

12/22/09--01037--002 \*\*52.50



T. CLINE
JAN 1 3 2010

**EXAMINER** 

B01.332



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE
Division of Corporations

December 23, 2009

LOUISE GOLDBERG 2161 PALM BEACH LAKES BLVD., STE 450 WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33409

SUBJECT: PLR PARTNERS, LP Ref. Number: B07000000332

We have received your document for PLR PARTNERS, LP and your check(s) totaling \$52.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The effective date must be specific and cannot be prior to the date of filing.

A certificate or a document of similar import evidencing the amendment must be submitted with the application. The certificate should be authenticated as of a date not more than 90 days prior to delivery of the application to the Department of State by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated, formed, or organized. A translation of the certificate, under oath or affirmation of the translator, must be attached to a certificate which is not in English.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6020.

Tammi Cline Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 909A00039008

#### **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration Division of	Section Corporations		•			
SUBJ	SUBJECT: PLR Partners LP  Name of Foreign Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership						
The e	nclosed amen	dment and fee(s) are su	ubmitted for filing.				
Please	e return all co	rrespondence concerni	ng this matter to:				
		Louise B. Goldberg		and Start of	123		
		Contact Person		E CO	2010 JAN		
		PLR Partners LP Firm/Company	<del> </del>	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	<u>ල</u> ා		
	2161 Palm	Beach Lakes Blvd.,	Ste. 450	وست ترب من المالية درياء درياء	PH I2: 53		
		Address		19 <u>१</u> जून	ن ن		
	Wes	t Palm Beach, FL 33 City, State and Zip Code	409	·			
E	lbg@ -mail address: (1	goldbergandjacobs.cobe used for future annual	com report notification)				
For fu	irther informa	tion concerning this m	atter, please call:				
		B. Goldberg ontact Person	at ( 561 ) Area Code and Dayti	296-2305 ime Telephone Number	_		
Enclo	sed is a check	for the following amo	unt:				
\$52	.50 Filing Fee	\$61.25 Filing Fee and Certificate of Status	\$105.00 Filing Fee and Certified Copy	\$113.75 Filing Fee, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status			
STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301		MAILING Registration Division of O P. O. Box 63 Tallahassee,	Section Corporations 327				

### AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY FOR FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

The name of the limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership as it appears on the records of the Florida Department of State is:      PLR Partners LP					
2. The jurisdiction of its formation is:	Delaware				
3. The date the entity was authorized to tra	unsact business in Florida is: 10/29/07				
4. If the amendment changes the name of the limited partnership, enter the new name:	N/A ARE JA				
Acceptable Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited I Acceptable Limited Liability Limited Partnership st or LLLP.	$\Sigma \stackrel{\sim}{+} 1$				
each general partner:	artner(s), list the name and business address of				
Name:	Business Address:				
Louise B. Goldberg	2161 Palm Beach Lakes Blvd., Ste. 450 West Palm Beach, FL 33409				

6. If the amendment changes the juris	N/A	e new jurisdiction:
7. If the amendment corrects any fals statement being corrected and the cor	e statement listed in the applica	tion, indicate the
N/A		
8. If the amendment is to add or dele partnership statement, check the appropriate the partnership statement is to add or delegative.		•
The entity elects to be a limited liability limited partnership.		SECRET
The entity is no longer a limited liability limited partnership.		
9. Attached is an original certificate, aforementioned amendment(s), duly a records in the jurisdiction under the la	uthenticated by the official hav	ing custody of
10. Effective date, if other than the de (Effective date cannot be prior to nor more the Department of State.)		nt is filed by the Florida
Signature of a general partner:		
Mulle Holdby		
Typed or printed name:		
Louise B. Goldberg		
8	\$52.50 \$52.50 \$8.75	

## Delaware

PAGE 1

### The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "PLR PARTNERS, LP" IS DULY FORMED

UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING

AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE

SHOW, AS OF THE THIRTY-FIRST DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2009.

4447792 8300

091155795

AUTHENTY CATION: 7733612

DATE: 12-31-09

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml